Form for filing Rate Schedules	For <u>Entire Territory Served</u>
	Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. No5
	10th Revised Sheet No. 23
SOUTH KENTUCKY RECC Name of Issuing Corporation	Canceling P.S.C. No4
	Sheet No.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE	
STREET LIGHTING SERVICE	SCHEDULE STL
APPLICABLE: In all territory served by the Seller.	
AVAILABILITY: Available to cities or townships for dusk to dawn lighting.	
TYPE OF SERVICE: Rental of automatic dusk to dawn outdoor lighting fixtures compatable with single-phase, 60 cycle alternative current at 120 or 240 volts.	
RATES PER MONTH:	
Mercury Vapor Bulbs	
Up to and including 175 Watts (74 KW	
Excess of 175 Watts up to and includ 400 Watts (162 KWH/Light)	ing \$5.79 (I)
<u>Sodium Bulbs</u>	
Up to and including 150 Watts (63 KWH/Light) \$4.58	
Excess of 150 Watts up to and including 360 Watts (135 KWH/Light)	
FUEL ADJUSTMENT CLAUSE: As shown in Appendix B followipuglictore commission fs.	
CONDITIONS OF SERVICE:	MAR 1 5 1982
1. Street lighting circuits including transformers, Pixed reservations, additional guys or fittings will be furnished by the Cooperative.	
2. The Cooperative shall install stre secondary voltage is avilable, or voltage a maximum of 150 feet incl	et lights on existing poles where if necessary, extend secondary
DATE OF ISSUE FEBRUARY 12, 1982 DATE EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 1, 1982	
ISSUED BY	
Issued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission of f	
Kentucky in Case No. <u>8268</u> Dat	february 2, 1982

SOUTH KENTUCKY RECC Name of Issuing Corporation

÷

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE		
STREET LIGHTING SERVICE (Continued)	SCHEDULE STL	
CONDITIONS OF SERVICE (Con't);		
3. All lamp replacements shall be made by the Cooperative. Lamp replacements may be charged to the applicant at cost as a separate item on the monthly bill for service.		
TERMS OF PAYMENT: The above rates are net.		
	CHECKED	
	Public Service Commission MAR 1 5 1982	
	by <u>RATES AND TARIFFS</u>	
DATE OF ISSUE FEBRUARY 12, 1982 DATE EF	FECTIVE FEBRUARY 1, 1982	
ISSUED BY	AGER P.O. Box 910 Somerset, KY Address	
Issued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission of		
Kentucky in Case No. 8268 Dated	FEBRUARY 2, 1982	